General information about company

Scrip code 500259
NSE Symbol LYKALABS
MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED
ISIN INE933A01014
Name of the company Lyka Labs Limited
Whether company is SME Yes
Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Capital Restructuring
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 16-04-2024
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date 16-04-2024
Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (c)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)? No
Declaration
— b bl N e
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants 7 No No No No
4 th:ther the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts No No No No
are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes Yes No No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No

8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No




Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on sharehelding date 10 0.76
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 10 0.73
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 10 0.76
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 10 0.62
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 10 0.67

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category
M

Category
of

shareholder

I

Nos. Of
sharcholders

(1)

No. of fully
paid up
equity shares
held (TV)

No. Of
Partly paid-
up equity
shares held
M

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V)

Total nos.
shares held
(VIDy = (IV}+
(V) (VD)

Shareholding as a % of total
no. of shares (calculated as

per SCRR, 1957) (VIIT) As a
% of (A+B1C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each
class of securities (IX)

No of Voting (XTV) Rights

Class eg:
X

Class
egy

Total

Total as a
% of
(A+B+C)

(A)

Promoter
&
Promoter
Group

10

20737509

20737509

58.1

20737509

20737509

58.1

(B)

Public

25689

14952491

14952491

41.9

14952491

14952491

41.9

©

Non
Promoter-
Non Public

(C1}

Shares
underlying
DRs

(C2)

Shares held
by
Employee
Trusts

Total

25699

35690000

35690000

100

35690000

35690000

100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding , Number of
No. Of asa %_ Number of Slh a‘.ire:d
No. Of Sh':;rcs assuming full | Locked in shares |P 298¢ OT Sub-categorization of shares
Sh- No. of Underlvi conversion of | (XII) otherwise Numiber of
Category U e:lr:sl : Shares Outsct;nycllng convertible encumbered tv sh
Category | of RACCYINE | Underlying I8 | securities ( as (XIm) EquILy ahares
Outstanding : convertible held in
1] shareholder ) Outstanding ”» a percentage of A As -
convertible Wi g securities diluted sh sa 2 | dematerialized
(D securities . and No, Of |- are % of Yoof | form (XIV)
) x5 Warants | SoPitaD (XD= total | No. | total SEo-  (Bube  fieul
) (a) g/IIt)‘+(X)As a|No.(®) |gp o () | Shares Ea)ttegory E;;egory Eailggory
;r(l)-B-I-CZ held held
( ) (b) )
Promoter
(A) licromotcr 58.1 4400000 | 21.22 20737509
Group
(B) Public 419 14736811 0 0 0
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 4400000 | 12.33 35474320 0 0 0




Table IT - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in each

class of securities (IX)
No. of I;;ﬂ(; £ :Ihzr::)s £ Total nos. | Shareholding as a % of
Category & Name | Nos, Of fully paid sl | nodesing shares held | total no. of shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights Tota}]
Sr. of the Shareholders | shareholders | up equity wiity - m—— (VII) = (calculated as per asa%
) (1) shares held :]‘}ms R:fei o Y @VyHV)+ | SCRR, 1957) (VIIT) As of
ay P (VD) a % of (A+B+C2) Classeg: | Class Total
held (V) | (VD) . | Total Votin,
X egy oting
rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(@) Individuals/Hindu |, 5092586 5092586 | 14.27 5092586 5092586 | 14.27
undivided Family
(d) Any Other (specify) |3 15644923 15644923 | 43.84 15644923 15644923 | 43.34
Sub-Total (A)}(1) 10 20737509 20737509 [ 58.1 20737509 20737509 | 58.1
(2) Foreign
Total
Sharcholding of
Bibifitetand 10 20737509 20737509 |58.1 20737509 20737509 | 58.1
Promoter Group
(AFHAX1)HA)
(2
B Table I - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1 Institutions (Domestic)
(a) Mutual Funds 4 3400 3400 0.01 3400 3400 0.01
Alternate
(c)  — Y 1 132651 132651 0.37 132651 132651 | 037
(d) Banks 4 700 700 0 700 700 0
© Ié‘j“mc."' 3 131000 131000 |0.37 131000 131000 | 0.37
mpanies
(i) NBFCs registered 1 25000 25000 0.07 25000 25000 0.07
with RBI




Sub-Total (B)(1) 13 292751 292751 0.82 292751 292751 0.82
(2) Institutions (Foreign)
Foreign Portfolio
(d) Trestons Caegory 1 4 55500 55500 0.16 55500 55500 0.16
Sub-Total (B)(2) 4 55500 55500 0.16 55500 55500 0.16
(3) Central Government / State Government(s)
(4 Non-institutions
Resident Individuals
() holding nominal 24627 7534593 7534593  |2L.11 7534593 7534593 |21.11
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs
Resident Individuals
holding nominal
(h} share capital in 61 3701845 3701845 10,37 3701845 3701845 | 10.37
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs
. Non Resident
(i) Indians (NRIs) 229 321565 321565 0.9 321565 321565 09
@ Foreign Nationals 1 88 88 0 88 88 0
()] Bodies Corporate 172 1899980 1899980 5.32 1899980 1899980 |5.32
(m) Any Other (specify) | 582 1146169 1146169 |[3.21 1146169 1146169 |3.21
Sub-Total (B)(4) 25672 14604240 14604240 | 40,92 14604240 14604240 | 40.92
Total Public
Shareholding
25689 14952491 14952491 |[41.9 14952491 14952491 | 41.9
(By=@B)(1)+(B)
(DHB)3HB)E)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( A+B+C2 ) 25699 35690000 35690000 | 100 35690000 35690000 | 100
Total (A+B+C) 25699 35690000 35690000 (100 35690000 35690000 | 100




Table IT - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Shareholding , asa | Number of Slhadf‘*:d
No. Of No. Of Shares | % assuming full Locked in shares | P t; gec or Sub-categorization of shares
Shl No, of Underlying conversion of (XID) OMETWISE Number of
U a(.ircsl . Shares Outstanding | convertible encumbered uurln csrh‘:ires
naerymng Underlying | convertible securities (as a (X1m) equity
Sr. Outstanding . " held in
3 Outstanding | securities and | percentage of & A5 o 1
convertible : sa a | dematerialized
” Warrants No. Of diluted share %, of % of | form (XIV)
securities (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= total | No. | total Sub- Sub- Sub-
X) @) (VIHX) Asa% of [No- @) | go | | ores category | category | category
(A+B+C2) ] s @ |@ |G
)] (®
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
') Indian
(a) 14.27 0 0 5092586
(d) 43.84 4400000 | 28.12 15644923
(Sl‘;b'T"tal (A) 58.1 4400000 | 21.22 20737509
@ Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 58.1 4400000 | 21.22 20737509
Group (A)=
(A)(1)HA)
@
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
0 Institutions (Domestic)
(@) 0.01 0 0 0 0
(©) 0.37 132651 0 0 0




(d) 0 50 0 0 0
(e) 0.37 130000 0 0 0
@ 0.07 25000 0 0 0
EBP‘““alUB) 0.82 287701 0 0 0
2) Institutions (Foreign)

() 0.16 55000 0 0 0
sul-Towml (5] 0.16 55000 0 0 0
)]

3 Central Government / State Government(s)

“) Non-institutions

® 21.11 7330390 0 0 0
(h) 10.37 3701845 0 0 0
@ 0.9 316608 0 0 0
)] 0 88 0 0 0
4)) 5.32 1899118 0 0 0
(m) 3.21 1146061 0 0 0
(S;‘)b'T"tal (B) 40.92 14394110 |0 0 0
Total Public

Shareholding

B)=B)(1)+ 41.9 14736811 0 0 0
(B)2)HB)

3B

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattem of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Total (

A+BHC2) 100 4400000 | 12.33 35474320

Total 100 4400000 | 12.33 35474320

(A+B+C)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders ()

BHAWNA
GODHA

NEETU
GODHA

USHA PREMCHAND
GODHA

PREMCHAND
GODHA

PRANAY
GODHA

NEHAL NARENDRA
GANDHI

KUNAL NARENDRA
GANDHI

PAN (IT)

AGXPGO394E

AABPA4032D

AEMPG2717G

AFDPG6492E

AEMPG2714F

AEJPG2346C

AJDPG3112D

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (TV)

6000

10000

10686

10900

300000

2330000

2425000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V}

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (TV)+
(V)+(VD

6000

10000

10686

10900

300000

2330000

2425000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,

1957) (VIID As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.02

0.03

0.03

0.03

0.84

6.53

6.79

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

6000

10000

10686

10900

300000

2330000

2425000

Class eg:y

Total

6000

10000

10686

10900

300000

2330000

2425000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.02

0.03

0.03

0.03

0.84

6.53

6.79

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding




convertible
securities (X}

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi}

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)}=
(VINHXi)a)As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.02

0.03

0.03

0.03

0.84

6.53

6.79

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered

oxm)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

6000

10000

10686

10900

300000

2330000

2425000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (T)

Click here to go back

PAN (IT)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (TV)

5092586

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V)

Total nos. shares
held (VIT) = (TV)+
(V) (VD

5092586

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,

1957) (VIID As a
% of (A+B+C2)

14.27

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

5092586

Class eg:y

Total

5092586

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

14.27

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding




convertible
securities (X}

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi}
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming fill
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XT)=
(VIDHXi}a)}As a
% of (A+B+C2)

14.27

Number of Locked

in shares (X1I)

No. (a)

0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIIT)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

5092586

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (T)

LYKA GENERICS
LIMITED

ENAI TRADING AND INVESTMENT PVT.
LTD

IPCA LABORATORIES
LIMITED

PAN (II)

AACCLA4481D

AAACE0946]

AAACT1220M

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (T)

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

20000

1000000

14624923

15644923

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (TV)+
(V3+(VD

20000

1000000

14624923

15644923

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,

1957) (VIID As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.06

28

40.98

43.84

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg; X

20000

1000000

14624923

15644923

Class eg:y

Total

20000

1000000

14624923

15644923




Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.06

28

40.98

43.84

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) Asa %
of (A+B+C2)

0.06

2.8

40.98

43.84

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

4400000

4400000

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

30.09

28.12

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIIT)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

dematerialized
form (XIV)

20009

1000000

14624923

15644923

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group




Bodies Corporate

Searial No.

1

Name of the
Shareholders ()

THERMO PADS PRIVATE LIMITED

Click here to go back

PAN (ID)

AAACTS8887D

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

707312

707312

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VIT) = (TV)+
(V+ (VD

707312

707312

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957y (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.98

1.98

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Classeg: X

707312

707312

Class eg:y

Total

707312

707312

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

198

1.98

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding




convertible
securities (X}

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi}

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) Asa %
of (A+B+C2)

1.98

1.98

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b}

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

707312

707312

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN

Sub-categorization

of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i}

0

Sub-category (ii}

Sub-category (iii)




