General information about company	
Scrip code	500259
NSE Symbol	LYKALABS
MSEI Symbol	NOTLISTED
ISIN	INE933A01014
Name of the company	Lyka Labs Limited
Whether company is SME	Yes
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Capital Restructuring
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	16-04-2024
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	16-04-2024
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (c)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No

	Declara	tion			
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes	Yes	No	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No		
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No			

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits							
Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)					
As on shareholding date	10	0.76					
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	10	0.73					
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	10	0.76					
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	10	0.62					
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	10	0.67					

			Tal	ole I - Sum	nary Stateme	nt holding of	specified securities				
	Category	Nos. Of	No. of fully	No. Of Partly paid-	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total	Number of Voting Rights held in eac class of securities (IX)			
Category (I)	of shareholder	shareholders	paid up equity shares	up equity	Denositors (CAIT) - (TA)   no. 01 shares (Calculated a		No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a	
(-)	(II)	(III)	held (IV)	shares held (V)				Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	10	20737509			20737509	58.1	20737509		20737509	58.1
(B)	Public	25689	14952491			14952491	41.9	14952491		14952491	41.9
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	25699	35690000			35690000	100	35690000		35690000	100

			Tabl	e I - Summa	ry Statement h	olding of	f specifi	ied se	curitie	S			
Category	shareholder (II)  Outstand convertible securities (X)	Shares Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shares Inderlying Outstanding Outstanding onvertible ecurities and No. Of Warrants  As a    Cocked in shares of therwise encumbered (XIII)	Sub-categ	Sub-categorization of shares						
(1)		convertible securities	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		No. (a)	% of total Shares held	DOMESTIC CONTRACTOR	% of total Shares held	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				58.1	4400000	21.22			20737509			
(B)	Public				41.9					14736811	0	0	0
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public												
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts												
	Total				100	4400000	12.33			35474320	0	0	0

	I							Number of	Voting 1	Rights hald	in eacl
			No. of	No. Of	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of	Number of Voting Rights held class of securities (IX)			in eaci
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders	Nos. Of shareholders	fully paid up equity	Partly paid-up equity	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	total no. of shares (calculated as per	No of Votin	) Rights	Total as a ?	
	(1)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Votin rights
A	Table II - Statement s	howing shareho	olding pattern	of the Pror	noter and Prom	oter Group					
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	7	5092586			5092586	14.27	5092586		5092586	14.27
(d)	Any Other (specify)	3	15644923			15644923	43.84	15644923		15644923	43.84
Sub-Total (A)(1)		10	20737509			20737509	58.1	20737509		20737509	58.1
(2)	Foreign			2.							
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A) (2)		10	20737509			20737509	58.1	20737509		20737509	58.1
В	Table III - Statement	showing shareh	olding patter	n of the Pub	olic shareholder	in the second se					
(1)	Institutions (Domestic	c)									
(a)	Mutual Funds	4	3400			3400	0.01	3400	(	3400	0.01
(c)	Alternate Investment Funds	1.	132651			132651	0.37	132651		132651	0.37
(d)	Banks	4	700			700	0	700		700	0
(e)	Insurance Companies	3	131000			131000	0.37	131000		131000	0.37
(i)	NBFCs registered with RBI	1	25000			25000	0.07	25000		25000	0.07

		1			ı	ı	1			
Sub-Total (B)(1)		13	292751			292751	0.82	292751	292751	0.82
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)								•	
(d)	Foreign Portfolio Investors Category I	4	55500			55500	0.16	55500	55500	0.16
Sub-Total (B)(2)		4	55500			55500	0.16	55500	55500	0.16
(3)	Central Government	State Govern	ment(s)							
(4)	Non-institutions									
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	24627	7534593			7534593	21.11	7534593	7534593	21.11
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	61	3701845			3701845	10.37	3701845	3701845	10.37
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	229	321565			321565	0.9	321565	321565	0.9
(j)	Foreign Nationals	1.	88			88	0	88	88	0
(1)	Bodies Corporate	172	1899980			1899980	5.32	1899980	1899980	5.32
(m)	Any Other (specify)	582	1146169			1146169	3.21	1146169	1146169	3.21
Sub-Total (B)(4)		25672	14604240			14604240	40.92	14604240	14604240	40.92
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)+(B)(4)		25689	14952491			14952491	41.9	14952491	14952491	41.9
С	Table IV - Statement	showing share	holding patter	n of the No	n Promoter- No	on Public shar	eholder			
Total (A+B+C2)		25699	35690000			35690000	100	35690000	35690000	100
Total (A+B+C)		25699	35690000		_	35690000	100	35690000	35690000	100
					1	1		0.15	0.1	

Sr. (1	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding Outstanding		of Underlying outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a		Number of Locked in shares (VII)		ged or rwise mbered	Number of equity shares held in	Sub-categorization of shares		
	convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
A	Table II - Stat	tement showing	g shareholding pa	ttern of the Promoter a	nd Promot	er Group	י					
(1)	Indian		,		,							
(a)				14.27	0	0			5092586			
(d)				43.84	4400000	28.12			15644923			
Sub-Total (A) (1)				58.1	4400000	21.22			20737509			
(2)	Foreign						•					
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)				58.1	4400000	21.22			20737509			
В	Table III - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding p	attern of the Public sha	reholder							
(1)	Institutions (I	Domestic)	-									
(a)				0.01					0	0	0	0
(c)				0.37					132651	0	0	0

(d)				0					50	0	0	0
(e)				0.37					130000	0	0	0
(i)				0.07					25000	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (1)				0.82					287701	0	0	0
(2)	Institutions (F	oreign)										
(d)				0.16					55000	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (2)				0.16					55000	0	0	0
(3)	Central Gover	nment / State	Government(s)		•							
(4)	Non-institutio	ns										
(g)				21.11					7330390	0	0	0
(h)				10.37					3701845	0	0	0
(i)				0.9					316608	0	0	0
(j)				0					88	0	0	0
(1)				5.32					1899118	0	0	0
(m)				3.21					1146061	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (4)				40.92					14394110	0	0	0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)+(B)(4)				41.9					14736811	0	0	0
С	Table IV - Sta	tement showing	ng shareholding p	attern of the Non Pron	noter- Non	Public s	hareho	older				
Total ( A+B+C2)				100	4400000	12.33			35474320			
Total (A+B+C)				100	4400000	12.33			35474320			

			Individuals/Hi	ndu undivided F	amily		
Searial No.	1,	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	BHAWNA GODHA	NEETU GODHA	USHA PREMCHAND GODHA	PREMCHAND GODHA	PRANAY GODHA	NEHAL NARENDRA GANDHI	KUNAL NARENDR GANDHI
PAN (II)	AGXPG0394E	AABPA4082D	AEMPG2717G	AFDPG6492E	AEMPG2714F	AEJPG2346C	AJDPG3112D
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	6000	10000	10686	10900	300000	2330000	2425000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	6000	10000	10686	10900	300000	2330000	2425000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.02	0.03	0.03	0.03	0.84	6.53	6.79
Number of Voting	Rights held in eac	ch class of securi	ties (IX)				
Class eg:X	6000	10000	10686	10900	300000	2330000	2425000
Class eg:y							
Total	6000	10000	10686	10900	300000	2330000	2425000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.02	0.03	0.03	0.03	0.84	6.53	6.79
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding							

convertible	ı	ı	II.	ı	ı	<b>I</b>	, ,
securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.02	0.03	0.03	0.03	0.84	6.53	6.79
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)						
No. (a)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Number of Shares	pledged or otherv	vise encumbered	(XIII)				
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	6000	10000	10686	10900	300000	2330000	2425000
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN							
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter

	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family
Searial No.	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	5092586
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)	
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(VI)	5092586
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	14.27
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg:X	5092586
Class eg:y	
Total	5092586
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	14.27
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	

convertible securities (X)	
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	14.27
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)
No. (a)	0
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)
No. (a)	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	5092586
Reason for not pro	viding PAN
Reason for not providing PAN	
Shareholder type	· 

	Any Other (specify)				
Searial No.	1	2	3		
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go ba	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	LYKA GENERICS LIMITED	ENAI TRADING AND INVESTMENT PVT. LTD	IPCA LABORATORIES LIMITED		
PAN (II)	AACCL4481D	AAACE0946J	AAACI1220M	Total	
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1.	1.	1	3	
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	20000	1000000	14624923	15644923	
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	20000	1000000	14624923	15644923	
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.06	2.8	40.98	43.84	
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of sec	curities (IX)		•	
Class eg: X	20000	1000000	14624923	15644923	
Class eg:y					
Total	20000	1000000	14624923	15644923	

Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.06	2.8	40.98	43.84	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.06	2.8	40.98	43.84	
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)				
No. (a)	0	0	4400000	4400000	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0	30.09	28.12	
Number of Shares 1	Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)				
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in	20000	1000000	14624923	15644923	
dematerialized form (XIV)					
Reason for not pro-	Reason for not providing PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN					
Shareholder type	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group		

	<b>Bodies Corporate</b>			
Searial No.	1			
Name of the Shareholders (I)	THERMO PADS PRIVATE LIMITED	Click here to go back		
PAN (II)	AAACT8887D	Total		
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	707312	707312		
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	707312	707312		
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.98	1.98		
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)				
Class eg: X	707312	707312		
Class eg:y				
Total	707312	707312		
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.98	1.98		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding				

1.98	1.98
in shares (XII)	
707312	707312
viding PAN	
of shares	
of shares) under	
0	0
	l
	•
0	0
	in shares (XII)  707312  viding PAN  of shares of shares) under